2018 PEOPLE OF €&OD 4TH QTR SCHEDULE

EVENT

Community Leaders Meeting (Women)

Meeting of Publicly Committed
Community Gathering

Men's Retreat

Women’s Fellowship

@Our Lady Grace Social Hall
40 Days for Life

Community Gathering

Men'’s Breakfast

CORE 1-Day Retreat

Community Gathering

Community Birthday Party

@ St. Bonaventure

Community Leaders Meeting (Men)
Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Caroling
Community Gathering

West District Gathering

South District Gathering
Butler/North District Gathering
Christmas Recess

DATE
10/13
10/14
10/14
10/19-21
10/26

10/28
10/28

11/3

11/10
11/11
11/17

11/19
11/22

1217
12/2
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/11-1/5/19

* Or as directed by District Coordinator

TIME CRD
9:00 AM Tom
2:30 PM Milo
3:30 PM Ken
7:30 PM Ken
7:00 PM Tom
9:00 AM Pat
3:00PM Steve
8:00 AM Tom
9:00 AM Ken
3:00 PM Joe
5:30 PM Milo
6:00 PM Joe
7:00 PM Pat
3:00 PM Pat
3:00 PM* Ken
3:00 PM* Bill
3:00 PM* Joe

All General Community Gatherings this quarter are at Hiland Presbyterian

SERVANT/MUSIC
Pattie K/TBA

Dave

Tim/ Pat

Joel P/ Various
Katie L./TBA

Chris G / Angela

Jeremy/ Mark

Mark & Rachel/Mark
Seth P / Steve L
Katie N/ Ben F

Pat

Julie

Bill/ Tony
Matt/John F
Brad/Ben F
Dave/Angela

Upcoming Events 2019

Women'’s Retreat: 4/12-14
Y.E.S. Retreat: 3/29-3/31
Community Retreat: 5/31-6/2
POG Summer Camp: 7/21 -27
Men’s Retreat: 10/18-20



