## 2018 PEOPLE OF GOD 4TH QTR SCHEDULE

EVENT	DATE	TIME	CRD	SERVANT/MUSIC
Community Leaders Meeting (Women)	10/13	9:00 AM	Tom	Pattie K/TBA
Meeting of Publicly Committed	10/14	2:30 PM	Milo	Dave
Community Gathering	10/14	3:30 PM	Ken	Tim/ Pat
Men's Retreat	10/19-21	7:30 PM	Ken	Joel P/ Various
Women's Fellowship	10/26	7:00 PM	Tom	Katie L./TBA
@Our Lady Grace Social Hall				
40 Days for Life	10/28	9:00 AM	Pat	
Community Gathering	10/28	3:00PM	Steve	Chris G / Angela
, c				
			_	
Men's Breakfast	11/3	8:00 AM	Tom	Jeremy/ Mark
CORE 1-Day Retreat	11/10	9:00 AM	Ken	Mark & Rachel/Mark
Community Gathering	11/11	3:00 PM	Joe	Seth P / Steve L
Community Birthday Party	11/17	5:30 PM	Milo	Katie N/ Ben F
@ St. Bonaventure				
Community Leaders Meeting (Men)	11/19	6:00 PM	Joe	Pat
Thanksgiving Holiday	11/22			
Christmas Caroling	12/7	7:00 PM	Pat	Julie
Community Gathering	12/2	3:00 PM	Pat	Bill/ Tony
West District Gathering	12/9	3:00 PM*	Ken	Matt/John F
South District Gathering	12/9	3:00 PM*	Bill	Brad/Ben F
Butler/North District Gathering	12/9	3:00 PM*	Joe	Dave/Angela
Christmas Recess	12/11-1/5/19			-

<sup>\*</sup> Or as directed by District Coordinator

All General Community Gatherings this quarter are at Hiland Presbyterian

## **Upcoming Events 2019**

Women's Retreat: 4/12-14 Y.E.S. Retreat: 3/29-3/31 Community Retreat: 5/31-6/2 POG Summer Camp: 7/21 -27 Men's Retreat: 10/18-20